
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2006 9 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT404関西空港
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KANSAI A.P.

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           2201            0           8116

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            944            0           9546

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           1357

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0           1392

 205 U KING         MT             0            325            0            540

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1            223

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            3           3842

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1937

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            4           7098

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            920

 304 USA            MT             1           2691            2          12367

 305 MEXICO         MT             1           1398            1           4688

 307 HONDURS        MT             -              -            0            341

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            253

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            312

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            285            0            285

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            944            0           2134

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0           1357

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            215

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            3           3842

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0            920

 304 USA            MT             0            750            0            750

 305 MEXICO         MT             1           1398            1           4688

 307 HONDURS        MT             -              -            0            341

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            0            253

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1916            0           7831

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            458

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            493

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1            223

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            674

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1           2619

 304 USA            MT             1           1941            2           6054

                                                                

405                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           6954

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            899

 205 U KING         MT             0            325            0            325

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0           1263

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            3           4479

 304 USA            MT             -              -            0           5563

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            312

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


